

Sweet Harmony Bid Opening

Engineer's Estimate: \$34,068.98

Item Code	Item	Quantity	Unit	Eaton Asphalt	Eaton Asphalt Ext.	Lonkard Const Co	Lonkard Const Co Ext.	Hinkle Const Serv	Hinkle Const Serv Ext.
2013	Barricade - Type III	5	EA	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$208.00	\$1,040.00
2200	Roadway Excavation	7	CY	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,289.00	\$9,023.00
2545	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
2562	Temporary Signs	54	SF	\$6.00	\$324.00	\$25.00	\$1,350.00	\$22.00	\$1,188.00
2650	Maintain and Control Traffic	1	LS	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$14,226.00	\$14,226.00
2653	Lane Closure	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00
2720	Sidewalk - 4in. Concrete	113.3	SY	\$155.00	\$17,561.50	\$225.00	\$25,492.50	\$232.00	\$26,285.60
2726	Staking	1	LS	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,880.00	\$5,880.00
3425	Adjust Water Valve	3	EA	\$115.00	\$345.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,260.00	\$3,780.00
5990	Sodding	60	SY	\$16.00	\$960.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$42.00	\$2,520.00
6546	Pave Striping - Thermo - 12in. W	251	LF	\$11.75	\$2,949.25	\$14.00	\$3,514.00	\$28.00	\$7,028.00
23143ED	KPDES Permit and Temp Erosion Control	1	LS	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
23319EC	Hardwood Mulch	12	SY	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$14.00	\$168.00
20418ED	Remove and Relocate Signs	1	EA	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
2569	Demobilization	1	LS	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
				\$34,259.75		\$48,456.50		\$85,818.60	